f
PETITION FOR ZOMING-RE-CLASSIFICATION )*

ANB/AOR-SPECIAL EXCEPTION

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
Raymond L. Schatz &
1 or weRorothy W. Schats
County and which is described In the descriplion and pmaxmm-n heroto and maro » part Hareof, 4Cf 2-A
hereby petition (1) wt-the-zoning:status-of the herein described property be reciassified, pyrsumt~

ta. the Zoning Law of Haltimore County; from am=- son010 an

-20ne;- for e following reasons

Seo Attached Deserd

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore

7
County, 1o wse the herein described property, for & rest bome ({4l

and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Re
or Special Exception advertising,
pusting, vlc, s pelition, and further agree to and are 10 bo bound by the zoning

Property is to be
nscs of above re-ctassification
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant 1o the Zening Law for Baltimore

County.

Legal Owner
\ditress 1000 Eflmandson Avenue
Baltimore 28, Maryland
John P, O'Ferrall &
J. Francis Ford
Petitioner's Allorney

28, Maryiand

o N

Jianis Attorney

Address
nd

21st,

missioner of Baltimore County. i day

of Juna i that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
eequired by the Zoning Law of Haltim unty, i two newspapers of general cireulat
oul Baltunore Count

at property be pasted, and that the public hearing be had befor

Commissioncr of I

County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson,
§ 1

County, on the

INTER OFFIOE ORRESPONDENOE
Baltimare Gounty, Marglaud

Towson, Maryland
Mr. Charlss B Wheelsr, January 2, 1963
Buildings Enginoer
TO:  Jom G. Rosa

FROM: L escent Home = Rimondson and Melwin Aves,
SUBJECT:

It has been hrought to my attention that the operators of a
sooalled Corvalescent Hons at Edmondson and Melvin Avnies,
in the First dist 2t of Baltinoro County are mot apnrmu a
convaloscant hom. but som ype of boarding house

Cortaln speoific Tequirementa were laid down by the Zoni:
Commlasionor in his Order dated the 6th day of Soptenber, lﬁ?

Gaptain Quinn of the Fire Pravention Buraau, ¥r. Amdeo A.
‘tnpimg of u';u Flanming and Zoning Office azd Mr. Peper of the
Pornits and Licunss Departmt, visited the propesty amd accord=
ing to Captain Quimn's report dated Jammry 22, 196
boon mo Gomplianca with this (xders ~CGopy of Order attiched:

I am azking that you Jnln vith = in roquesting that
#1s cporaticn ceass imwdiataly untils uch bim as all requires
menta of the various departments havo beon mats

aloner
ilnlﬂlnr. D«mw

X~ 8896

ZLIWHIS T ONOWAVH
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*BAY UTATOX 7 USSPUOMPE JO *100/My

22958

CHARLES B, WHEELEN, BioL

sugsested

i A SPECIAL EXCZPTIGN
ALESCENT HOME = N.W.Cor.
Edmonison and Melvin Aves., lst
Dists Raymond L. Schatz and
Dorothy W. Schats, Potitioners -
Ada M. Baseett, Contract Purchaser
'

ZONING COMISSIGER "
L]
BALTINGRE COUNTY
No. 5622-X

Upon hearing on the shove potitien for a special exception
to use the property described thsrain for a Convalescent Home and it
appearing that by reason of location, the safety, health and the g
welfaze of the locality involved nct baing detrimentally affected, the
special exception should be granted.

It is this day of September, 1962, by the Zoning
Commi-sioner of Baltimore County, CRDERID thai the special exceptien for a
Convalescent Homa should be and the same is granted, subjoct, howswer, to
approval of the site plan for the development of sald property by the
Divisiou of Land Devalopment and the Office of Flanning ard Zoning, and
further subject to compliance with the folloving res

That there shall be no mental patients, alcehelics and
sddicta.

ALL pationts must be ambulatory.

The Convalestent Home shall not hava mora than a ten-bed
patient home.

Wheeler, Director of Tormits and I
that all rqquir rents as set forth in
Bassett, dated Hay 10, 1562,

This use shall n
Burcau of Baltim

missfoner that all the requirements of tho {1
cods have besn complied with.

That a hu,.r bo sunt Lo th sioner by the
Balt iz,

it l\n GomRissioner of
Baltimors County

. Baltimore County, Eﬂrg!a'
DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND LICENSES
COUNTY QFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

ons regarding this ma
£23-3000, ext,

qenkbha 2 R
g Er.a)"‘l:j 3, Wh e
Diractor & Blighs BAEFS

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLA

INTER-OFFICE. CORRESPONDENCE

oo, Mr. John G. Rose, Zuu.ug @?.';m Date.. Auvst 23, 1962

Being property nf amm L.
1st District

ESARII: | Wodaesday, September =, 1962 ' (1100 P.M.)

The ataff of tho 0ffics of Planning and Zﬁn].n; has reviewed
the subject patition ‘covering a Special Bxc epticn for a
Convaleacent Home purposes in s A6 zone. To has the follow-

ing advisory coments to make with res,
lasfiv pect to pertinent planning

1. ‘The Plannifig staff does not have sufficient information with
respect. to thn roposed use,to otle L.
Feteitne! prop: 4 r definitive cmngn(, with
cmvnescnm. home_hare, E{mwer anting of nhe
sxception should be conditioned up:r? 2 < upcc.m.

4. Provision of widening of Melvin Avenue o a 60 foot
Tight of way with a k2 foot pavemert, The exact ex= =
tent, of inprovemont for Melvin Avemss £ oo 1 accordance,
with the requirements of tha Departzent of Public Worksa

Linitation of L;\:htom number! of beds ‘and or pau.em.s
. w: for the
of ‘the present structure for convalescent heme purposes,

Provisicn of off-atrest parking based on'the staff,
patients, visiting doctors, and visitors anticipated
for the proposed uses

Arrangement of the parking aroa together with ropri
soreentng n accbrdance with un approved aite piuny s

Baltimare Connty, Margland
DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND LICENSES
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING

., TONSON 4, MARYLAND

WALTER 4. nASMUSSEN CHARLES m. whECLER
- s

ceonak L surken VALEy 33030 Erv. 388

January 25, 1963

First D'strict

Ra1 Inspection of homs to be
used for & boarding home -
1000 Edmondson Aveaus

P P
Mrs, Bassstt
1000 Edmondson Avemm
Baltimore 2), Marylsad
Dear Mrs, Bassett:

Reference is made to our lstter dated Hu 18, 1962

sent to you in connection with an m-puu
1000 v Averme, Cat

To dats, most of the recommendations as outlined
in the said letter havw been ignored,

You are nquntd to contact the office of the
Bui>dings Englpsery County Office Building, Towson,
to discuss this matter as soon sa possible,

Fallure to comply with the recamsnded corrections
w1l canee this office to refer this matter to vhe
County Solicitor,

Trusting to hear froa you.

I remain,

ol (b

s I.
Buildings En, }.uur'

Y DESCRIPTION
24; 1600 matenew
BALTINORE COUTY, MARYLAND

. o e nath Alne of Nelvin /vewse At the end of the
oat Line of Wat paseel of lamd sowversd by Neury 7. ML and Margaoet 3.

mr.mmnmn.u—nmmmmdﬁm
S e lend described in said deed Seuth 35° 57' 20" West 173.20 foet 1o &

lmuw-mm-‘“—i‘v—n.-m’u‘—un-
Sotal width of 40 foet, thence hlading Along the mortimestemmmut Line of Idmsadsca
Avesne, 84 recently widened, and binding Along part of the Second Line of the lans
mhl“l-ﬂlﬂnbh‘.mhﬂﬂ-um. Maryisad, &
Menlcipal Cosparation, deted Jwwary 31, 1957, recorded wwmng the aforesald Land
Records in Lider G.1.3. 3115 a1 Folls 335, sorth 74° 42' 15™ rast 163.07 feet to
umdmmnu—chmmu&mmmm.
thonce binding along the THitd Line of the 1and described in the lasteentloned doed,
ﬂ.qtmh--mnrumu-u-muuuanmumntanﬂu-
Tadiug of 13 feqt o the end of sald Third Line and to the southwastenmost line
of Malvin Avemie, heice biading along the soutiesiermmst 1lne of Melvin Avenua
lbruwoz'n‘mnq.uhn-mpunlh#-h;. containing 1.08 acres
of lsad myre or less.

nuﬁlmnluuwwmnb Roth, Widow, to ksymond L. Schata
wnd Domthy V. Schats, his wife, by deed dated Septesber 17, 1957, recorded wamg

Tt Cuentyo:
R4 D o Wil e s M e i

e o0

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
Halttmore Gounty, Margland
Towsan, Maryland
Haltizore County health Dept. Jpnuary 2k, 1963
20 Zoning Commirsicner
FROM:

BUBJECT:

Re: Convalascont Hemo = Edmondson and Melvin Ave:

Tt has boen brought to my attention that the cperstions of a
lescent Homs at Edmonimon amd Melvin Awnues, in the
H.rlt Diatrict of Baltimors County ars pot operating a convalsscant
heme but some type of boarding house.

Cartain spacific requiresents were laid down by the Zoning
Commissioner in his Order dated the Gth day of Ssptember, 1962.

Captaln Quinn of the Fire Prevention :aurnu, Mr, Anadeo A,
Raphel of the Planning amd Zoning UIfioca and Fapar of the Perwits
am Linnun Depar . twnt, visited the property and mordmg to Captain
uinn's repirt dated Jara thore has been no compliance
with this Oxdev, -Copy of &’dﬂi‘aniht 0da

T am asking that you Join with me in yequensting that this
oparation cesse imsediately until much tim a3 allr equirsments of
e various departments have bssn mut. >




e ) o
INVCICE
Waltimare Gonnty, Margland Baltimore Cuiit jla VREESEE BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 14125
FIRE BUREAU m 2 i
< awrr OFFICE OF FIN
SN

Towson e
Maryland Dir

i COURT Hous.x
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

oare 9/1/6

¥r. John Rose ,Zoning Commlsaioner Date. ;;‘.IM. Yord, Esqe, L
Tmsey Bulliing " Pt
Captain E.A. Quinn, Fire Fi o gna .
nn, Fire Prevention Bureau FiRs BUREAD Baltimare 2, X, n9 r-v Wiice llig..
ToWBOH 4. WARTLANG i n

Zoning,1000 Edmondson Ave,Catonaville
VALY 87810 Berosit To account no. 01,622
T

Dear Sir: it
The above rroperty was checked this data with Mf, Raphel v
; Cost of aivertising and posting property @ ‘

and ¥r. Pepper of the Building's Dept.
- Mr. Joha Eose Ho. 5622-X
trs Bassett was 111 and could mot talk to her in regards Zoning C waisaiores
i e Baltimsre Couaty Office Building CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
the above matter,however we were able to talk to her daughter Towaca 4, Maryland ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
who was on duty. She stated at preseny ,ths hooe i3 0w Attention: Mr. James E. Dwor Towien, Maryland
boing used as a boarding homes Dear Sirt
No previous recommendations have been completed With roference to the propurty of Mr. Raymend L. Schats,
) meat corner of Edmondsen Avenue Melvin Avenme, 1at Distrist,
¥ry Raphol advised Mrs Rassett to notify Zoning upon her recovery al {on fa. Ccnvaleacent lome Petitioner: ¢ }LA,;.J.HL
and state 4f how i3 to continue as a boarding home or & Rursing The abave must comply with regulations from tha Build- Locatipn of pmr‘.ry,ﬁ‘
] Lngs Cods, Firs Preventios Cods, and State and County Secrd IMPORTANT: / v
Hom . of lealth, It is understosd the -bu e is & two and ome IMPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND é
hALE frame dreilicg,  The necessacy inprovesents to this MAIL ToDIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE
B " DUSE, TOW:! N M 4
bullding would require a fire and sprickler system, PLEASE RETURNUPFPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR neMn-rANcszm AR Location oo otim: “‘”‘“f b ’/
£ il /‘/.:/;/ 24

aubject to the approval of this 'hpu'hwn

vari

Sincerely yours, In regard to the Display Craft Manufacturing Cospany, In-
. corporated, located om the Zat side of ¥ashingtsn Boulevard, 800! = O,
. South of Caton Avenus, 13th triet - Vartance for side yard: Pl BAL ['I\]‘U‘ COUNTY, MARYI@ND 45
ir 5 ’ 849
win A, Quinn -Captain The same requirements are te purtain te this bullding T
Baltincre County Firg Buresi o view of the fact that it will be an exteasion to the OFFICE OF FINANCE 3 #/22/62
Fire brevention Bursau building. It most mest all the requirsmeats of the ATE
Puildings and Fire Preventien Codes, Thias building 'lll cona=
- rendati ons tain paint spraylog sod other flasmabdle liquids. Diree
acalogad a3 to the roar of the bmilding i recommended and wop—
ventilation, all of which must be approved by this departasst.

Re fully,
. 7
,“;‘ f PZ‘Mb'Z

Louia C. Naisel, Fire Marshal
DALTIMOME COUNTY FIKE BURRAU

Petitis
Encemian' 16 Somvebtssin

7 C
Hom,
[ CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

OFFICEF '
IMPORTA|
THE B. MORE COUNTIAN MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND AT NG
Baition for Syl MAIL TODIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSO | 2 padmondeon sad i
‘ i = PLEASE RETURN UPPE] i . TOWSON 4, MARYLAND A

e THE COMMUITY KEwS HE COMMMINITY PRESS RETURNUPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANGE. S

endersiown, b undol, A : A —
THE HERALD - ARGUS 5 e o BAL o ;i
by £ HERALD - 4%3 e 5 ALTIMORE COUNTY. MD. August 2l 1o 42

"w. G THIS IS TC CERTIFY. That the annexed ad

WEDN
, 1962 ut
vertisament was

a weekly nuwspaper printed and pub

CATONSVILLE, MD.
The Zoning Commiasionn of lished in Baltimore County, Md. ¢

Mo. | Newburg Avenus
falitmars County,

oom
eachol  one

i
|

skt Avems
Maryland
The Zoning Commissioner of
sitimere County, by suthority | : i {and Ke-
o e oning et e Reu August 20, 1962 / witt hata "2 e day o ;
St Balre Soonty <ol . 62. the fint publication
meoralng A1) 1hAL paroel of Conceming all that parcel o oppearing on the 16th
tant i he it Dt o bt THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of Tand I B . e Bt the August
Joha G. Woje, “oning Commissioner of 19 62,
wettarmmert Hae of Aves Baltirore County JBegimning o0 we sounn. |
nue st the end of the First Line ot
at parcel af land conveyed
AUFOHIL and Margaret s inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, o group of
pagars published in Ballimore Gounty, Mary:
st of Advert;

suaexTiNE wynrkx before ‘ :
foed da ember 4, 142
o .a”,..l“m":. i ! Purchase ord A
A Requisition ro. ¥ 2535

throa weekly nows)
land, once a woek for Une ¥

the 20th  day of  August, 19 62, that is to say
the same was immv-d in the issues of .
the Socond Line ...".x,. Tnad
hed o anld deod South

o

Editos-and Manaquet

@y
beginain
ne of the land dovc
oned
4 dograce En
£ ot
5 ThIE Live ol e Toud
S 2 doncribed 14" Ge Inai mon:
%1 corve 12 th laft bavicg T e
rading of 15 feet t the end. o Py
L el > et
westernmast Live of Meivin Ave-
nie. thence Bl the
Southwesternmont. line of Juivin

swent:
e S1herti Ao

e S

Weat 270, oa Toet 1o the af.
imaing, contal 1]

d, i
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oo STy, ol R
Scha

G. ROSE
T
Bl e astol




N..Tu.?uﬁ .Sn,.ur_ﬂ
ANYIADY |4 FANO0T) Fa0W LG

Ad18Ls1) MOowSAN Y L
ONINO7-37] a0+ NOUN I ddY/
NYAWO I 2 A

i3 m\umu e yive

T

a
oninoz 3 Shinnv ¥ 56 Biao
a3IA0EddY SNYId

f Z
m g
| | —1—'¢
i | %4
, 3
= |
_ c | z
| Z
z Ia
| .M | W
| 2 =
| i
(v}
N

-9 PpaLOZ |

T oG Gl 3RO, SN0 LG

FN 2070

FOLCZ 308 20.¥S

_,
|
=
Z
_.I_A_
=
C
[ I
|
|
s

peams g

LaoLis |

Q.

-4 pBLOZ

£OOl ant
ch.:uzﬂ_v i
BB A oL
Maolie 3 I

¢




